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Healthy little smiles start here
Request an appointment




Contact Us
210-822-8381admin@ahpd09.com999 E. Basse Rd, 
Ste 116
San Antonio, TX 78209
Hours
Mon: 8am- 4pm
Tue: 8am- 4pm
Wed: 8am- 4pm
Thu: 8am- 4pm
Closed: Fri - Sun

Map







Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. Suspendisse varius enim in eros elementum tristique. Duis cursus, mi quis viverra ornare, eros dolor interdum nulla, ut commodo diam libero vitae erat. Aenean faucibus nibh et justo cursus id rutrum lorem imperdiet. Nunc ut sem vitae risus tristique posuere.
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Get In Touch
Request an Appointment



Name:Email Address:
Phone Number:Preferred Appointment Date:


Preferred Appointment Time:
HourMinuteAM PMHour
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Minute
00
15
30
45

AM/PM
AM
PM


**Requested time is not final until you receive confirmation from our office.

Message:Please do not submit any Protected Health Information (PHI).


Thank you! Your submission has been received!

Oops! Something went wrong while submitting the form.




































